
 

 

2008 Classic Volunteer Coordinators 
 

Mark your calendars and please do not miss the Classic/City Coordinator meeting at NCHS on 6/25 at 
6:30pm - senior cafeteria.    If you have any questions about your Classic contact the Meet Director for 
your event.  
 
 

NCAM             Meet Director: Derek Olsen                 dolsen@Calamos.com 
 
Cress Creek Commons - Glen Eckholm 961-5824 momathelete@yahoo.com  
Cress Creek Country Club - Jennifer Mannes  630-428-1824  wgm@wowway.com 
Naper Carriage Hill -  Todd Welu   TTWelu@aol.com  
Steeple Run - Kellie Spreitzer 630-862-8245 kspreitzer12@yahoo.com 
Centennial Beach -  Heather Lipschuz  848-0384 lippy5@wowway.com  
                                Jackie Pajor 630/961-1629 momwith5@wideopenwest 
Hobson West -  Sheri Ciliak   630-416-0421   sheric@wowway.com   
 

 
NCPM            Meet Director: Mary Moosemiller          itcaughton@netzero 

 
Huntington Estates - Beth Shuty  630/369-2763  bethsmail@wowway.com  
Saybrook - Jeanette Ray, 420-1101 rayjns@yahoo.com 
Huntington - Cathy Gentile(630) 416-0520  cathygentile@comcast.net 
Racquet Club -  Brad Hipp  bradhipp@sbcglobal.net 
Farmstead -  Tom Lullo  630-717-1402   tom_lullo@comcast.net  
*Maplebrook 2 -  

 
 

NVAM            Meet Director: John Collins                 jclc5@comcast.net 
 

Ashbury - Stacie Gannon  922-4214    sgannon5363@wowway.com 
Stillwater -  Maria Poedtke  904-8217   candmpoedtke@aol.com 
South Pointe - Lynn Canfield  630-904-7244  Lynn.Canfield@ryerson.com 
Tall Grass -  Kathy Wilson  630-416-0086   kathyw@comcast.net     
Brookdale - Sue Zeisel   630-357-2475   suzytennis@aol.com. 
 
 

 
NVPM            Meet Director: Bill Metz           bthmetz@wowway.com       

 
White Eagle - Pam Mossides; 630-8981334; pmossides@comcast.net 
Breckenridge -  Teri Meyer 630-9041524  meyer@seldenfox.com    
River Run -  Kelly Larkin  630-904-9018  Kellarkin@aol.com  
Maplebrook 1 - Diana Deahr  (630)357-0872  dldeahr@wideopenwest.com 
Neuqua Valley - Debbie Koopman  (630) 679-1944  dkoop2@comcast.net.  
Waubonsie Valley - Elaine Tiscareno 630--978-2827  wwac_waves@earthlink.net 
 

* No Coordinator provided by this team at time this was copied 5/28 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


